
Advice on Registration 2022/23 
 

BA HUMANITIES - ENS5 (English Literature Pathway) Stage 2 
(50 programme credits + 10 elective credits) 

 
 
 
 

Welcome back to the English Literature pathway.  For this Stage you will be 
pre-registered to 6 x core modules (5 credits each). You should choose 4 x option 
modules (5 credits each) plus 2 x general electives (5 credits each).  
 
Core Courses  
Autumn ​ ENG20230 ​ Reading Old English I ​ (R. Stephenson) 
​  
Autumn ​ ENG20400 ​ Critical Theory ​  (A. Kelly) 
​  
Autumn ​ ENG20450 ​ Renaissance Literature ​ (D. Clarke) 
​  
Autumn ​ HUM20040 ​ Primary Source Research A    (N. McAreavey) 

UCD Special Collections ​  
​  
Spring ​ ENG20410 ​ Reading Medieval Literature  (R. Stephenson) 
​  
Spring ​ ENG20770 ​ Advanced Old & Middle English (N. Pattwell) 
 
 
 
 
Options (Choose at least 3) 
Spring            ENG20790      Global 19th C. Literature     (N. Daly) 
 
Autumn ​ ENG20440 ​ Irish Literature in English ​ (L. Collins) 
 
Spring ​ ENG20800     Global Eco-Literature  (T. De Loughry) 
​  
Autumn ​ ENG20490 ​ Romanticism (M. O’Connell) 
 
Spring ​ ENG20430 ​ Modern American Literature (N. Williams) 
 
 
Suggested Additional Option in Career Readiness  
This is a College of Arts and Humanities module, and is the equivalent of an 
elective. It is not one of your required options, but is particularly recommended if 
you are considering applying for an internship option next year. 
 
Spring ​ HUM20030 ​ Career Readiness (Humanities) ​ (J.Jones) 
 
​  



 
 
General Elective Modules in English 

●​ Besides the choice of General Electives in other subjects, it should be 
possible to choose as an elective any Stage 1 English module that you have 
not already taken​
 

 

Autumn 
or Spring  

ENG 10020 Children's Literature  Siobhán Kane 

Autumn 
or Spring 

ENG10180 Comics and Fantasy Darragh Greene 

Spring ENG10250 Horror Literature Leanne Waters 
Spring ENG10170 Contemporary Dystopian 

Fiction 
Dara Downey 

 
 

  

   

 
 
Useful Links 
 
UCD School of English, Drama and Film 
http://www.ucd.ie/englishdramafilm/  
 

Arts and Humanities College Office 
https://www.ucd.ie/artshumanities/study/artshumanitiesdesk/ 
 
UCD Student Desk 
http://www.ucd.ie/askus   
 
UCD Registration 
http://www.ucd.ie/students/registration.html 
 
UCD Library  
http://www.ucd.ie/library/  
 
UCD Student Advisers 
http://www.ucd.ie/studentadvisers/  
 
 
Key School Contacts 
 
English Studies Undergraduate Office 
Ms Stacy Grouden stacy.grouden@ucd.ie  
Ms Karen Jackman karen.jackman@ucd.ie  
 
Head of School 
Professor John Brannigan john.brannigan@ucd.ie 
 
Head of BA Humanities Pathway (English Literature) 
Professor Nicholas Daly Nicholas.daly@ucd.ie 
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Stage Two English Head 
Dr Maria Stuart maria.stuart@ucd.ie 
 
School Head of Teaching and Learning 
Associate Professor Adam Kelly Adam.kelly@ucd.ie 
 
Assessment Support Officer 
tbd  
 
Student Advisers for the BA 
Simon Gray Simon.gray1@ucd.ie  
Letizia Vettor Letizia.vettor@ucd.ie  
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